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"36668 114 Parker Ave., Mplwd. $9-8-;-§.0.0 ~ 11 .~~ 
Bet: Suffolk Ave. & Highland Not Ass~:---
Lot: 102x9 3 Lot 35 Conv .Htge. 
Plt 22(33-6) No Prep Pen 
Col,stucco,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS. 
lst-4-~h,lr w/f~,dr,kit,enc.porch,den/fam.rm. 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic 
Bsmt-full,lav,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Oil 1500 gal.tank 
2-car att.garage,paved drive 
L-36.9 B-47.3 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $3~5-7. ~0 Pass: 
June 30, 1983 or 90 days. Spacious colonial 
situated on corner lot w/fenced in yard. Con­
venient to schools, trains, buses, houses of 
worship. Presently tenant QCCl.lpi@-d u~l 

J.yne 30, 198-3. J;et<aut · Wjmme=p, $71-3., lease 
EW<pixes luRe JO, 1983. Occupancy date: 6/30/83. O il'~ 
Tuscan GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, St. Joseph 
Para. Bus 25. Mplwd. RR Sta·; Subject to errors 
& omissions. 

LR:AS 761-7500 5003003/1001004 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owne r: George A. Lomnyckyj,c/o L.R.,(203) 966-4011, 
Bus.#687-0250, Ext. 42i . . 
ALL NEG. THRU L. B. 

Conv. 114 Parker Avf!·• Mplwq. 7-1-2 3 brs. $-~0. , 
fjwi)P '11, 9ao 



#g493--7/2g/g3 Price reduced to $95,000 Incl: d/w. washer, 
dryer, refrig.Tenant 11 Mr&Mrs Fred Satle 762-041 2 

#g513--9/1/g3 Price reduced to $91,900 New phone for ~ 
tenant 762-9412 LR. has key. .., 

#g516--9/12/g3 Under contract. 
#g543--11/10/g3 Sale comp. Selling price $g6,500 Conv. 



-:'2. 4 774A 114 Parker· Ave~, Mplwd $R7,500 . 

24774A 114 Parker Ave., Mplwd $87,500. lF 
S.E.Cor.Suffolk (Map L-10) 
Lot 101.78xl01.94x83.04xl00 Lot 35 Blk 33-6 Plt 22 
Calif.Col,stucco,wood rf,all comb.ss/scrs,220 VS, 
100 amps 
lst-3-ch,lr w/fp,dr·,country kit./fam.rm,greenhse, 

enc.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths, both w/s.o.t. ,walk-in cedar 
Attic-closed stairs /closet 
Bsmt-rec.rm w/bar,toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Oil 1,000 gal.tank 
2-car blt-in garage, paved drive 
L-10.9 B-23.3 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $2742.82 Poss: 
90 days. Key w/L.R.,both offices. Solidly blt col., 
close to schools,transp. & shopping. Fenced-in 
rear yard. W/ w cptg incl . Dr & fam . rm f ixt' s not 
incl. Cl i nt on GS, S.O.Jr, Columbia HS, Ou r Lady o f 
Sorrows Pa r a . ,bus 31, Mp1wd RR Sta. Subject to 
errors & omissions. 

LR:RCCo. 763-0405 30021009/90021009 (6-60-40-o.a.a) 
Owne rs: J os eph H. & Ann T. Pari s i, Prem., 
763-6865 

--
Conv.ll4 Pai ke r Ave .,Mplwd 6- 2-2 3 brs. $87,500. 



#7859--5/14/79 Interior redecorated,new tile floor ih bsmt 
Moving & anxious for all offers. 

#7868--6/4/79 Under contract by Oak Ridge. 
#7876"-;_6/21 /79 CR. . 

#7884--7/12/79 Sale completed. Selling price $80,000 



--

-24 774 114 Parker Ave., Mp1wd 

24774 114 Parker Ave., Mplwd IF 
S.E.Cor.Suffolk (Map L-10) 
Lot 101. 78xl01. 94x83. 04xl00 Lot 35 Blk 33-6 Plt 22 
Calif.Col,stucco,wood rf,all comb.ss/scrs,220 VS, 
100 amps 
lst-3-ch,lr w/fp,dr,country kit./fam.rm,greenhse, 

enc.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,both w/s.o.t.,walk-in cedar 
Attic-closed stairs /closet 
Bsmt-rec.rm w/bar,toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Oil 1,000 gal.tank 
2-car blt-in garage, paved drive 
L-10.9 B-23.3 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $2742.82 Poss: 
90 days. Key w/L.R.,both offices. Solidly blt col., 
close to schools,transp. & shopping. Fenced-in 
rear yard. Clinton GS, S.O.Jr, Columbia HS, Our 
Lady of Sorrows Paro.,bus 31, Mplwd RR Sta. Sub­
ject to errors & omissions. 

LR:RCCo. 763-0405 30021009/90021009 (6-60-40-o.a.a) 
Owners:Joseph W. & Ann T. Parisi, Prem., 
763-6865 

Conv.114 Parker Ave. , Mplwd 6-2-2 3 brs . $~,500. 



#7839--3/28/79 W/W carpet included •• DR & Fam rm lighting 
fix. NO} i~cluded. 

#7840--3/29;79 Price reduced to $79,500 
~ 
:~ 



L. B: to office 2/8/65 $37,50a 
114 Parker Avenue, Maplewood 
Lot: 102 x 93 
Stucco Colonial, wood-shingle roof 
1st: 4- c .h ., l.r.w/fpl., library, d.r., kitchen~ sun porch 
2nd: 3- 3 bedrms., 2 baths 
Basement: recreation room, lav., laundry 
Steam: Oil 
2- car attached garage 
L. B: Brenner 763-4040 
Owner: Harold & Florence Levine 763-3982 
Assess: land $ 7,800 

bldg . 17,200 1961.+ tax $947.50 
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